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-, o#t!> SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM U

' 05’/ ”, HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ’
o : BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ISSUE DATE _7/26/2000
. 410-313-2640 )
| APPROVAL DATE /23 [o4
ot 20 3/0ke NDEXED N

Jack Fyock =~ Whi¥worth installed french on FJazfor 1S PERMITTED TO INSTALL ___ ALTER g

A\DDRESS P.0O. Box 89, Glenelg, MD 21737

>UMP .CHAMBER CAPACITY N/ﬁ GALLONS
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS Ei ’

PHONE _410-988-9270

SUBDIVISION __Waterford LOT NUMBER _2} ADDRESS _ 12907 Wexford Park Court
>ROPERTY OWNER _Keith Karas PROPERTY OWNER'S ADDRESS. Sage
.-3EPTIC TANK CAPACITY €% 1350  Gal1ONS Cim s s vy

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM__[8Q | BOQ 13580
LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED 85(_ o fj',@g . lost drench) -

"RENCHES: . Trenches to be '3 feet wide. Inlet 2

feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth Y

-OCATION:

. feet below original grade. 2 feetof stone below distribution box.- - '

REPAIR - PURPOSE - To accomodate adequate setback distances from proposed pool location.

Disconnect and seal off existing lst trench from existing distribution box. Replace this trench

with a new one at“least 80' long running towards the 313.80' lot line.

Excavate perc hole in

m» location of new trench so that trench specifications can be worked out in field.

R ‘ _ BUILDING PERMIT SIGW(W
PLANS APPROVED S"l’ever) R. Krwj BAS-LP T DATE é//5/06

PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS

NOTE:
NOTE:
NOTE:
NOTE:

NOTE:

NOTE:
NOTE:
NOTE:
NOTE:

NOTE:

B, BF i ’
o per M S
CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL |NSTALLAT]° ~§u}&%€a ,"’/./Z_

éz/oo
/Z o At
TOP OF SEPTIC TANKS ARE TO BE NO'DEEPER THAN 3.0 FEET BELOW FINISH GRADE 702 _//?/ SA

\ &‘ .
WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQU!RED )
CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70‘ FEETl OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, 30° ELBOWS
ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE | :

Y

ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (L.E. TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX, DRAINFIELDS) TO BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELh ,ULgLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED Mool Periviid QRINEA

A ; 25/ao00!

NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED SND REZIURNER Z-/—-——/——-—“
‘ A . 00131651 — ,naRounD PooL

ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 PVC OR ABS '

MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS
DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAF‘FI_.ES

IF PUMPED SEPTIC SYSTEM REQUI!RED,

(1) SEPTIC PUMP bEl'AIL TO BE PROVIDED BY INSTALLER PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC -
PERMIT (2) PUMP PERFORMANCE TEST

IS NECESSARY PRIOR TO HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SEPTIC PERMIT

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM :
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
CALL 410-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM
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PERMIT i

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

5th
MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH*® DISTRICT 2
HOWARD COUNTY | YED oare_%/3°/23
BUREAU OF EN4\2?3:;1;NTAL HEALTH .\‘l N D E  DATE SYSTEM APPROVED 10~20-88
I“T R INSPECTOR __C. (3.
Jack Fyock - : : i '_ 3 IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL X ALTER

ADDRESS S - ? PHONE 986-9270
SUBDIVISION waterford Rvo‘l290A7'Wexford Park ot 20
PROPERTY OWNER wayne—Greenfield /l/#kﬁs

ADDRESS

IF GARBAGE GRINDER IS USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%.
GARBAGE GRINDER? YES NO X

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY 1250 _ GALLONS NUMBER OF BEDROOMS ___4

TRENCHES - 120 sq. ft. per bedroom. Trench to ke 3.0 feet wide. Inlet 2.5 feet below "~
original grade. Bottom maximum depth 4.0 feet below original grade. Effective
area begins at 2.5 feet below original grade. 1.5 feet of stone below
distribution pipe.

LOCATION - Place the distribution box 145 feet from the~:59he (115') lot line and 75 feet
from.the right (313') lot line as seen when- facing the lot ‘from Wexford Park.
Run trenches on contour toward the left and right lot lines.

NOTE . - No trench to exceed 100 feet in length. Provide 6" - 8" dilameter cleanout'and
cap to grade or above on septic tank. okf ¢cc)

o sid Abel ‘ 4/01/87
PLANS APPROVED BY DATE

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED.

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.

NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF éEWER LINE AND/OR AT 80° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS.

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (1.E.. TANK. DISTRIBUTION BOX. TRENCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL. (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED)
NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFOF@E AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN YRENCH(ES)

NOTE: NO DRV WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER' NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH . ‘

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEOULE 40PVC OR ABS. Btm PERMIT Sy

PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS. AND REIURNED &/&/E/ 2 >

NOTE. INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON, oncnsrs ORTERRA COTTA O PVC OR ABS
ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED ﬁ/fj
NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES. ' >
G

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
*CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. EM - 2-1186 /

7



250 50 IOO‘ 150 200 250 S \l | /:' "\,- “Q;
N ; ‘, 0;'/'”
5 R ]
PAY
P
L& , =
200 17 ST R < 200
OO P el
A S =) e
." T N _\\J ! \
.'\\‘ /
150 '/1{\ x
S, AN = 150
/% N
\ N AN
¥ ‘Gﬁr [ o-ﬁ/
100 | - m‘{‘_—__/q/ 100
| LU o ]
’L_I-J
\\é\ \
50 50
Y (*z b5 8) @
\,.!T,‘\u - ’o/ : |
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PERCOLATION TESTING ‘ A

PS/%["?

£ APPLI

£

7
N

H TY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
OWARD COUN EALTH DE 3 DISTRICT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH , v
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS ORIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 DATE (,,\z, k o

TELEPHONE: 313-2640

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND . \

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER __ Kf T E . KA(@A:&

AoDRESS | 7RO\ EX TN ?JX\@K 1 pHONE_ 2O\ ~BSH - OA S HD
T ARSIV LLLE MO Zio 2z
AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS PHONE

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUBDIVISION __\ D W&\K{ﬁ) LOT NO. Z \
RoaD AD oEscairTion LD EX EoRD P ARY T

TAX MAP : PARCEL #

SIZE OF LOT TYPE BLOG. T
, (SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING O COMMERCIAL)

BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTANO THE

DER ANY C§CUMSTA§ES. | ALSO AGREE TO

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITI

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-RE

COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS -LOT.

(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)
APPROVED BY FOR ‘ _ DATE
DISAPPROVED B\} \ FOR . ' _DATE - :
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS
REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING
PERCOLATION TEST Puwaeuumm‘v PLAT - TITLEOR 1.D. # DATE
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLANFINAL PLAT - TITLEOR 1.0 @ . ___ DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

HOD-216 (3/92)



PS13619 NOT To  SCALE .
COUNTY # ot
SOIL PROFILE soiL pnorutg“;"
o o' P
Y] T°?5°3, Fench Full of Water &
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loﬂm 0‘— P°°‘
0% Lrosk - \\\ ,
s . i : g/?/(ﬂ e
~ | |
, \ : .scovefvl
. G\
INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE. l
Loz o o e dord Paclq Courﬁ
PRE-WET TEST - 1° DROP
DATE TEST NO. DEPTH START STOP START STOP TIME
6-9-00 | @A) | 103’ |OW  |SEE | Soit | PROFILE
®~ Is¥+ | Trench | Excav a+ed( ed Trepch e
@ 2nd Trench| Excavihted Full of| Sewa ¢
(b (gld Tr nCé)(—-—J
;
RE;:':;&S fcpose_,j pool \ocq'}.en aow, lS"' "'PCnC“) il be disconneeted and f‘eplqceol

TYPEOFSOlLIE""“Si' fepaic arla repmaing dor A more systems

TESTED BY S+€VC“ R. k‘"t(}

TRENCH DESIGN DATA. AVERAGE PERCOLATION TIME

INLETDEPTH

Rober¥ Fyoch
ALSO PRESENT K(e.ith qus_(Q_n_eLB

TRENCH WIDTH _

SQ. FT/BEDROOM

MAXIMUM BOTTOMDEPTH



L i STATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE P
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT -
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES - -~ DISTRICT Sth ELE(T 10N

P. 0. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 - ' o
TELEPHONE. 9922330 : oate _2-1Y -85

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

L ‘HERVEBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. -
l

properTY owner LTI\

PROPERTY LOCATION: l\) /q, ﬂj,z o gb ' 4 /Lb&m

SUBDIVISION

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION s - A
igzgg&crnm " /A %? mex&mo Pmu“-
SIZE OF LOT _ 3.7 B b _ : ‘ TYPE aws.s I =

(NUMBER OF BEDROOMS)

THE SYSTEM INS‘[ALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY

WITH ALL MOSHA REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. @.O“yq» C\‘M 2\

" (SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)

APPROVED 8Y M : ~ FOR M DATE G/~

REJECTED 8Y ' FOR DATE

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS i DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING Z-3- 5; s /ﬂf/fc Sﬂﬂ&ﬁ‘k TDILV /é&b fore G Gre /486/ Aale docr 76

$obctivision AT  Ihuse ArD well J/iz— 2184y JResvices  SYSm FiRsT Xl
: ! T BOG. PERNIT s1
Shallow ,ﬁ;mm oy S wtt 55//3/6* 5 g 57888

bf’lg('

THIS IS NOT A PERMI,
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APPLICATION FOR PITLESS ADAPTER, WELL PUMP AND PRESSURE TANK INSTALLATION

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive
Court House Square
Ellicott City, Md. 21043
461-9933

New Installation X Receipt # 42;2522/9"“
Replacement Date Tré 4/%%

Name of Installer Zepp Plumhing & Heating &nc Telephone531-5712

License number 1782
Certified Well Pump Installer

Well Drilier — Registered Plumber_x

. 3 — i .
4 t T e e TS ey hd

-“Néme of'Properiy'0wner‘ c§apnfipi,q pn;qt,n Ca Telephbne_gg -4
Subdivision__waterford Lot # o7 Well tag # HO - ) —éﬁi

Site Address_32907 Wexford Drive
Clarkavwille, Marvylang

Pump Motor Pittess Adapter

1. Type 1. Horsepower_3/4 1. Make M j
a. Deep well jet 2. RPM 2. Model #
b. Shallow well jet 3. Voltage 3.;Depth

. C. Submersible__x a. 110 .

2. Make__ pgunids b. 220___x

3. Model # 7EY

4, Capacity GPM

9. Pump exceeds well capacity Yes ¥ No

é. 14 Yes, is low pressure cutoff =witch installed? Yes X No

7. What methods are used to protect the pump and electrical wiring from
vibrations? Torque arrestors Cable guards_x Qther

Tank Piping - iWell data
1. Capacity__g82 gal. 1. Type_Lil: by 1. Depth 185 ft.
2. Pressure relief 2. Size__Ju | 2. Yield___ GPM
valye? 3. NSF and/or BOCA 3. Static water
A : - Code approved . < level - 4%,
4. Depth of supply 4. Will water supply
line be disenfected by

installer? _Yes

I understand that it is my responsibility to notify the Howard County Health
Department when the installation is ready for inspection (otherwise this
permit is null and void).

All information given above is true to the best of myjKnowledge .

sl

L
BT

. s,
Signature of Applicant: :mj%;;yv“/’/’ \
; XN 77

Date: /%?é%%/%ﬁ/ -y

Note: A sticker indicating approval/status of the installation will be placed
on the well casing at the time of the inspection,

l/‘ . -

‘e ‘/:‘/,} ‘/j R o

Lk
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|

SEQUENCE NO:
(OEP USE ONLY)

a1

1| 7779 |

. 6
(TH1S NUMBER IS*TO BE PUNCHED -

STATE OF MARYLAND

WELL COMPLETION REPORT
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

COUNTY A 3‘/?; 3

IN'COL%."3-6 ON ALL CARDS)
B e v

ATE Received

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

DATE WELL COMPLETED

Depth of Well

W

NUMBER .
PERMIT NO.

FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"

Not required for driven wells -.

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

DESCRIPTION (Use FEET .Check

TO0

it t
additional sheets if needed) [ FROM bearing

bearing
7 ridd O

7

NS

LA

~ ¢

¥
N

>N

™
X
-3
.
£
I

(Circte Appropria
TYPE OF

NO. OF BAGS
GALLONS OF WATER _°
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot)

WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED

te Box)

OUTING MATERIAL

BENTONITE CLAY [ B[ C]
a5 45

__NO.OF PéOUNDSA ‘Z@/

fe]

{ 3 no
Y]) [N]
44 44

’ oy ((] | 26 P71 - I . [
[e—I ] l I lw_] IQIQT”/] z<o7 (TO NEAREST FOOT) L{%’J;leilszlulﬁlilzlgl
OWNER __- . facr~i/EeD as/AvwE ‘
STREETORRFD _ '™ s evipan <r firstname -GN _CCAnrsur € € ,
SUBDIVISION __ &/ aTeé a £ D 2R SECTION . o1 2/ .

WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD c 3

Iromlé! | l Ift.
T S TOP 252 :

(enter 0'if from

wlg | T]

¢+
surface)

ft.

OTTOM: 58:

casing

types

insert )
appropriate
" code

below ’

CASING RECORD

[sIT] [c[O]

STEEL CONCRETE

[PIL] [O[T]

PLASTIC OTHER

: @air

|
\

TYPE
| L
A7
60 61

MAIN Nominal diameter .-Total depth
CASING top (main) casing of main casing
(nearest inch)

(nearest foot)

Gg' 64 66 70

i

inch

J L

OTHER CASING (if used)
‘diameter

depth (feet)

from

to

J L J

QZ-uprO TOP>mM

i

J L

J L )

1 2 .
PUMPING TEST.

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) |’Tl |

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min. .-

to nearest gal.) 1, 15
METHOD USED TO g
MEASURE PUMPING RATE Lﬂﬁff’éﬂ/\‘«ﬁf
WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
BEFORE PUMPING, [ H] 4] . |

17 20
2

(Lo
Av.aR
2. 25

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
turbine
27

@piston

}

WHEN PUMPING:

27

. v other
centrlfugal @ rotary (describe
27 7. 27 pelow)

jet
27 -

s \
i submersible
(Slagpmersi

or open hole

insert .
appropriate | |
code ’
below {/
\ | \

screen type SCREEN RECORD

[SIT] [BIR] [H]O]

.+ STEEL

BRASS
BRONZE

OPEN
HOLE

P

L] [O[T]

P

CASTIC OTHER _

-

el

"j-._..,QlEPTH (nearest ft.)

-

2
Hl o

VIRRE|VFCHEN

1]

8 9
3 4

2 2

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED -

E .
p TEST WELL CONVERTED TQ PRODUCTION
WELL 3

I T CIIT1]

PUMP INSTALLED

DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP  ygg
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) - .
IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
EXCEPT HOME USE

L]

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED
3

PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O)
35

IN BOX-SEE ABOVE:
37

CAPACITY:
a

GALLONS PER MINUTE

(to nearest gallon)
PUMP HORSE POWER
a3 47

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
(nearest ft‘.)

 CASING‘HEIGHT (circle appropriate box

and enter casing height)

[ Taoee

W LAND SURFACE :
B below . _ (nearest
49 . 50 51

ZmmIOYw IOPmM.

DIAMETER
OF SCREEN
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e 6/22/00

Ms. Cindy Hamilton, Div. Chief
Division of Land Development
Dept. of Planning and Zoning

Dear Ms Hamilton;

For the last 2 months, I have been working with Mr. Steven Krieg HCHD

(410)-313-2669 to get pre-approval for an inground pool at my residence(12907 Wexford

- Park Ct. Clarksville, Md.. 21029). The best site would encroach on the existing driveway
and necessitate building a new 3 car garage which would extend west into the 125 foot
BRL on my flag lot( Waterford Section 2 Lot 21 , Clarksville, Md.). Therefore, after a
conversation with Mr. Richard Blood, I would like your approval in the following 2 areas:
1-Re-establish existing 125 foot BRL to a Front 75 foot BRL to parallel the western
property line to accomodate the proposed 3 car garage to accomodate the pool.

2-If the above is O.K., then can I do it as an “Originals Only”.
If you have any questlons regarding this proposal please call me at 410-290-8040. Thank
you.
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer

June 1, 2000

Keith Karas
12907 Wexford Park Court
Clarksville, MD 21029
RE: Pre-Building Permit Proposal
Waterford I, Lot - 21 :
12907 Wexford Park Court
Dear Mr. Karas:

This is to confirm our previous conversation regarding your proposed pre-building permit
proposal. Our records indicate that the proposed location of the in-ground pool appears to be in
direct conflict with the platted sewage disposal area as well as your installed septic system
trenches. Therefore, as you already are aware, the proposed plan is not approvable as presented.

Our records also indicate that landscape position, topography and previous soil conditions
encountered, may prevent the establishment of additional septic reserve area which can effectively
treat sewage for a conventional septic system. It is strongly recommended that an alternative
location for the in-ground pool is proposed. ' :

If you elect to proceed with the plan as presented, wet season percolation testing will be
required to be performed. Please be advised, that if testing does not occur soon then testing may
be postponed until wet season 2001. Percolation testing is a process which establishes an area of
suitable soils which will effectively treat the sewage effluent. This testing is necessary to confirm
that enough septic repair area remains on the property for two complete replacement septic
installations as required by Code of Maryland Regulations.

Assuming the soils encountered during the percolation test are suitable for the installation
of a conventional septic system and enough septic repair area exists on the property, the next step
would be the disconnection and abandonment of some if not all of your existing septic system.
The installation of a new septic system would be necessary at this time. A $180 septic permit fee
would be required at that time.

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive ¢ Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-1771 Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313-1773
Director (410) 313-2640 TDD(410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE - 1-877-4MD-DHMH
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer

In order to proceed with the proposed plan, it shall be necessary for you to submit an
application for percolation testing. An application has been enclosed. Upon receipt of a
completed application and the $225 percolation test fee, a tentative date will be scheduled.
Checks can be made payable to the Director of finance.

Please call me if you have any further questions.

Respectfully,

San K

Steven R. Krieg, Sanitafian
Water and Sewerage Program

SRK
Enclosure

cc: File\/

: Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive * Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-1771 Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313-1773
Director (410) 313-2640 TDD(410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE - 1-877-4MD-DHMH
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i °3(Qv'l HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

- —
Q,«,(/ 0%&\ Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer
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( , RE: Pre-Building Permit Proposal
' Waterford I1, Lot - 21

o i et T omls LB 40

Dear Mr. Karas:. ‘Q”&\?“‘L&Q M ‘lcb . : - 4’{—“’% .
This is tb confirm oubprevious conversation regarding your proposed pre-building permit
proposal. Our records indicate that the proposed location of the in-ground pool appears to bein
direct conflict with the platted sewage disposal area as well as your installed septic system
trenches. Therefore, as you already are aware, the proposed plan is not approvable as presented.

Our records also indicate that landscape position, topography and previous soil conditions
encountered, may prevent the establishment of additional septic reserve area which can effectively
treat sewage for a conventional septic system. It is strongly recommended that an alternative
location for the in-ground pool is proposed.

If you elect to proceed with the plan as presented, wet season percolation testing will be
required to be performed. Please be advised, that if testing does not occur soon then testing may
be postponed until wet season 2001. Percolation testing is a process which establishes an area of
suitable soils which will effectively treat the sewage effluent. This testing is necessary to confirm
that enough septic repair area remains on the property for two complete replacement septic
installations as required by Code of Maryland Regulations.

Assuming the soils encountered during the percolation test are suitable for the installation
of a conventional septic system and enough septic repair area exists on the property, the next step
would be the disconnection and abandonment of some if not all of your existing septic system.
The installation of a new septic system would be necessary at this time. A $180 septic permit fee
would be required at that time.

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive ¢ Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313- 1771 Community Environmental Health Program (410) 313-1773
Director (410) 313-2640 TDD(410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE - 1-877-4MD-DHMH

—
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4/27/2000
Dear Mr. Krieg,

Enclosed is the drawing you requested regarding the proposed inground pool (for my
daughter/handicapped) and a 3 car garage. I look foward to working with you. If there are
any concerns, suggestions or questions- please do not hesitate to give me a call at
410-290-8040.

="

Keith Karas

12907 Wexford Park Ct.
Clarksville, Md. 21029
“Waterford” Subdivision
Section 2, Lot 21



T <

ek 3 ey (heas
Lo WEXESRD P““\?\Q(of\
{ LAY LLL%*;ROD
" gwgb(\/\?l"}\\)(l
W eeRroiRd>

aATIONS 2y Lo7 2

ﬁt,}kl,é
Zl(: \SI
Ceeen - FERLE ol ‘ ; L p
e VAR \0O VYEAR ul.
-]
buae 2o k0! N FLooDd PLAIN Sm
veo= - LTILITY { DRAINALE EASEMENT C
P 2 crdn IO IV | A 6890
g QAkTio goocd™ N
' o '#"w
ot ‘ 4
W
3
O -
A c
. Q .
o! ,
| .’5’/" z\’:’ ¢
‘?7 / //
! ([ e e
0.00' (SOt TR Y 43&4',::;” q' \ o
\ ‘5‘\“ € /’LG ‘ LA qsl;‘é ‘\o-\
B /oo’/
/',.—‘ 1‘0.
Ok
| ~
L 2>
.—*\ :
\ i




s amemae

# -

PLAT

Mr+Wers Yoeods \'iou‘aﬁ
-~ Property Address: 12907 Wexford Park Ct.

. Le‘gal_,pescriptibn:

; MO. STATE GRID NORTH NAD 1927

\0O YEAR
FLoOD PLAIN
LTILITY § DRAINALE EASEMENT

30i- 54-095 2

clartt sSot\\le WM, R0 A
Waterford, Section 2, Lot 21

<59 v

l,0a512

HOUSE LOCAT\ON

PREPARED BY: LOT NO. 21 OF *WATERFORD"
BOTTERILL-H{O0BGT, WL, S YN EL.DIST. HOWAR €O, MD.
3601 DEWBERRY CIACLE TAY MAP 34 PARCEL 2461t

WESTMINSTER, MD. ZUST OATE: (-28-1188 SCALE1}*s100°

(Dt T Sttt

ARTHUR M. BOTYERILL
FROPERTY LINE SURVEYOR ’

‘u_- ‘_'Sl




\ \igepneiger
e BA(’K i, ,‘

ROAD

INY- EteuCntd) DIST. Box o/

1Yy b j

e fTIL TAWK ﬁ&é
— . - S 2N e ‘ 0

En | T Este ELeN (QEATEY T

1NV, E_LQU~;$T§F} . VZ—————\ ‘seg.ﬂ.c TAank\® 437,38, A
wee = Ge ELe.\l.q.’_z,g/ /_ N

r—

o ~_d 7

L ﬁR/o—,'srrb)\/‘ DAm

|

. L. CeRTIFY The ABWE . MmeashRements AWD BLeATIONS ARe ,A4CTTRAL guLevATF |
L cepRect . FoR: This  PROPERTY. | S T BT < X1 DR




el /

ﬁb{h\m?/\j (Wall O
&
S\Fo‘&e <}'° bctJj Pﬁ,h‘mw“
& meatoned he should
) b care ful o aveid

bured Linc

Q‘X“Sh"j




%

APR-G82-22 WED 12:55 PM

(=
-

wi e _ - T _ —__‘—Td\

‘\

.. \30\3 |

(b’(b Ifsjer
) | roposed CPTani [l
KMLLM PLAT Jocation OA
- Property Address: 12607 Wsxford Fark Ct. » /\
Legal Description: Wwaterford, Section 2,_ Lot~'_21

/ san, STATE CRID NORTK HA® 1927

z

. FLaov PLAIN
OTILITY § DAAIMALE EASRMEKT
A 810

7 _/’
4
H
\ HOUSE LOCATI\ON

TR S LOT NO. 2| OF “WATEAFOAD” 5:42 4
sotTE K\LL-:JOBQ}-, AN, YN EL.DUT. HOWAR &) (VX
3601 DEWOBAAY F3L.Y48 TAY MAP 3¢ PAARCGL 2ot ARTHUR ™. goTvanmLy .
WESTMIUSTER, MD, 21187 CATE (L -2€-1180 GCALE F1* 5100’ mOoveRTY LINE SURVEYOR *

# S\'
i -

PP



